Full & Half Day Spa Rituals

Sea and Senses Ritual
Waves of Wellbeing Ritual
Escape to the Sea Ritual
Coastal Calm Ritual
Gentleman’s Gesture Ritual
Great Expectations Ritual
Midweek Spa Saver

Sparty Group Special
(Mininum of 4 people)

Signature Rituals

Saimhe - Seaweed Jelly Twist
Suimhneas - Basalty Bliss
Mums-To-Be

VOYA Hot Stone Back Ritual

€265
€245
€235
€235
€204
€169
€115
€58pp

€95
€75
€79
€69

Yon-Ka Facial Treatments

Exceptional Facial
Medi Facials
Fundamental Facials
Iconic Facial
Essential Facials
Express Beauty Break
Additional Upgrade

VOYA Facial Treatments

Deluxe Facial Experience
Self-Discovery Facial
Voya Taster Facial

€109
€99
€95
€95
€90
€65
€10

€130
€105
€65
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VOYA Body Treatments

Organic Seaweed Leaf Wrap
Organic Tangle Me Up Seaweed
Body Wrap

Organic Warm Spiced Mud Wrap
Organic Stimulating Seaweed
Body Buff

Organic Lavender & Seaweed
Sugar Glow

€145

€99
€99

€89

€85




Massage & Holistic Treatments

Aroma Stone Massage
VOYAger Massage Journey
Maternity Massage
Swedish Massage

Full Body Massage

Hopi Ear Candling with Face
& Scalp Massage

Indian Head Massage

Back, Neck & Shoulder Massage

Weary Walkers Wonder
Add a Hydrotherapy Bath

Enhancements
& Bathing Rituals

VOYA Marine Eye Treatment
Hopi Ear Candling
Hydrotherapy Bath

Protein Hair Mask & Scalp Massage

Lazy Days Detox Seaweed Bath

Organic Warmed Spiced Mud Bath

Organic Seaweed Aroma
Bath Salts Therapy

€140
€135
€99
€99
€90

€82
€75
€59
€55
€40

€55
€49
€55
€25
€30
€30

€30

Body Specific Treatments

Sports Therapy
Physiotherapy
Universal Contour Wrap
Course of 3

Nails & Make-Up

Deluxe Zen Spa Pedicure
Deluxe J-Spa Manicure
Finger Tipsey OR Toe Tipsey
2 Week GELeration Nails
GELeration Removal

Bridal Mii Make-Up

Special Occasion Mii Make-up
with strip lashes

Special Occasion Mii Make-up

Finishing Touches

St. Tropez Spray Tan
Full Body
Half Body

€99
€65
€90
€210

€65
€50
€25
€40
€20
€120

€59
€49

€37
€27
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Waxing

Extended Bikini
Standard Bikini

Full Wax Package
(full leg, bikini & underarm)

Full Leg

Y% Leg

Half Leg Upper
Half Leg Lower
Underarm
Eyebrow Wax
Lip & Chin

Lip or Chin

Eye Care

Eyelash & Eyebrow Tint
& Brow Shape

Eyelash Tint & Eyebrow Shape
Eyelash Tint

Eyebrow Tint & Shape
Eyebrow Shape

Eyebrow Tint

€30
€17
€55

€32
€24
€22
€17
€14
€17
€12
€10

€35
€27
€22
€22
€17
€12

Made from recycled paper which ensures we support our goal of leading with sustainable practices.

Tel: +353'66 915 0230 | Email: peninsulaspa@dingleskellig.com www.dingleskellig.com
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